OB/IACTHbBIE COPEBHOBAHWA MO MIABAHUIO "BECENbIV AENb®UH"

r. Mensa, 20. - 22.5.2024

AucTtaHumna 7
22.05.2024 - 13:31

Jesoukyn, 100m Bpacc

[Jesyikn (11-13 neT)
CTapToBblii NpOTOKON

Pamunus, Nva

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2 CEMEHOBA Bapsapa
3 NYKUMEHKO ApvHa

4 E®PEMOBA KceHus
5 HECTHIOK AHacTacus
6 PAJEEBA KceHus

3annbiB 2 N3 6

MAPLWWHA AnekcaHapuHa
KOBO3EBA Enusaseta
OPJTYLWWNHA AHacTacus
'YOKOBA BapBapa
AlMNKAEBA AmnHa
TPEHKNHA KpuctuHa
JIbITKNHA KceHus
MAKAPOBA AHHa
KACATKVHA MunaHna
CABUVHA OnHa

o
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3annbie 3 13 6

UNPKWMHA AnacTtacus
FAHBLUAKOBA Anuca
TYWEBA OkcaHa
KOHOAKOBA Mapus
MNOroCHAH NnoHa
BVPOKOBA Banepus
CUHKOXNHA CabuHa
KYCTOBA AneHa
AHTUNKNHA Bnagucnasa
KOBAJIEHKO EkaTepuHa

o
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3annbiB 4 n3 6

MAPTHOBA Cogibs
NTNXAHOBA MonvHa
XAPUTOHOBA Codpbs
CALPEEBA AHnacTtacus
MOMKOBA AHHa
PEAVIHA Banepus
BAVKUHA Enusaseta
CAJTTbIKOBA Banepus
MNCLUOBA YnbsiHa
LUNTOBA Banepus

o
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rlp

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

KomaHga

Men3a, CLLUOP BBC
3apeuHbiin, CLLUOP "Coto3"
Mensa, CLLUOP BBC
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
3apeuHblii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MNeH3a, CLLU BBC

MNeH3a, CLLU BBC
3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC
[MeH3a, CLU BBC

[MeH3a, CLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLU BBC

3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
Benropog, CLUOP Ne3
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLU BBC
Ceppobcek, COK "Mapyc”
MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
Ky3Heuk, AHOCLL Nel
MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

3apeuHbliii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
MNeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

[MeH3a, CLU BBC
Benropog, CLU Ne2
3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"
[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

MeH3a, CLLU BBC
BalwumakoBo, COK "Yaiika"
MeH3a, CLU BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

3aAB0oYHOE BpeMS

2:15.00
1:57.00
1:55.60
1:56.66
2:07.00

1:55.00
1:55.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:49.50
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:52.00
1:55.00
1:55.00

1:48.00
1:47.50
1:47.00
1:46.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:47.00
1:47.00
1:48.00
1:49.00

1:45.00
1:43.00
1:41.00
1:40.00
1:38.27
1:40.00
1:41.00
1:42.20
1:44.00
1:45.00

20-22 maa 2024 .
r.lNexHsa

DNeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu

"Quantum Aquatics"

Bacceitn dOK "OenbdmnH"
50 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region

22.05.2024 14:02 - CtpaHuua 1



OB/IACTHbBIE COPEBHOBAHWA MO MIABAHUIO "BECENbIV AENb®UH"

r. Mensa, 20. - 22.5.2024

AuncTtaHuma 7, Aesoukun, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 513 6

o
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AHOPVAHOBA EnusaseTa
BAKYTKWHA EBreHus
OAKVHA Bapsapa
UYNKOBA Huka
JNEHbKOBA Bacunuca
JIEOHOBA YnbsHa
AXTAMOBA Codhbs
NMEPbKOBA Anuca
FONOBYEHKO Mupocnasa
MOWCEEHKO Ana

3annbiB 6 U3 6
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OONMATOBA [fapbs
ABPAMOBA Anvca
HOCOBA Cotobsi
IOP3AHOBA KaponuHa
LWANETUHA Codomsa
MOMNOBA Mapus

IOPKNHA MunaHa
BOPOAVNHA Bukropusa
HEIMPEBELIKAA Mapraputa
TEPEXOBA BukTtopus

2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013

Mensa, CLLUOP BBC
Mensa, CLU BBC
Ky3sHeuk, AHOCLU Nel
[MeH3a, CLLU BBC

3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

3apeuHbiin, CLLOP "Coto3"

MeH3a, CLLU BBC
MeH3a, CLLU BBC
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC

MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeH3a, CLLUOP BBC
MeHsa, CLLUOP BBC
MeHsa, CLLUOP BBC
MNeH3a, CLU BBC

MeH3a, n/k "ATHLETIC"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

3apeuHbiii, CLLIOP "Coto3"

[MeH3a, CLUOP BBC

1:38.00
1:36.00
1:34.00
1:32.00
1:30.99
1:31.00
1:33.26
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:38.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:20.00
1:16.00
1:17.12
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:30.00

20-22 maa 2024 .
r.lNexHsa

DNeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu

"Quantum Aquatics"

Bacceitn dOK "OenbdmnH"
50 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region
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