II .

. , 20. - 22.5.2024

22.05	7 .2024 - 13:31	, 100m	(11-13
		1	
	, 1 6	,	
	1 0	00.40	0.45.00
2		2013 , 2013 ,	2:15.00 " " 1:57.00
3		2013 ,	1:55.60
4 5		2013	" " 1:56.66
6		2013	" " 2:07.00
Ü		2013 ,	2.07.00
	2 6		
0		2013 ,	1:55.00
1		2012 ,	1:55.00
2		2011 ,	1:50.00
3		2013 ,	" 1:50.00
4		2013 ,	1:49.50
5		2013 ,	1:50.00
6		2013 ,	1:50.00
7		2013 ,	1:52.00
8		2013 ,	1:55.00
9		2013 ,	1:55.00
	3 6		
0		2013 ,	" " 1:48.00
1		2013 ,	1:47.50
		2013 ,	3 1:47.00
2 3		2012 ,	1:46.00
4		2013 ,	1:45.00
5		2013 , "	" 1:45.00
6		2013 ,	1:47.00
7		2013 ,	1 1:47.00
8		2013 ,	1:48.00
9		2013 ,	1:49.00
	4 6		
0		2012 ,	" " 1:45.00
1		2013 ,	1:43.00
2		2012 ,	1:41.00
3		2011 ,	2 1:40.00
4		2012 ,	" " 1:38.27
5		2012 ,	1:40.00
6		2013 ,	1:41.00
7		2013 ,	" 1:42.20
8		2013 ,	1:44.00
9		2013 ,	1:45.00

20-22	2024 .		II .	"
		"Quantum Aquatics"	50	

"

, 20. - 22.5.2024

7,	, 100m		
<u> </u>			
0	2013	,	1:38.00
1	2012	,	1:36.00
2	2012	, 1	1:34.00
3	2013	,	1:32.00
4	2013	ıı ıı	1:30.99
5	2011	,	1:31.00
6	2012	ıı ıı	1:33.26
7	2011	,	1:36.00
8	2012	,	1:37.00
9	2013	,	1:38.00
6 6			
0	2011	,	1:26.00
1	2011	,	1:25.00
2 3	2011	,	1:24.00
3	2012	,	1:20.00
4	2012	,	1:16.00
5	2011	,	1:17.12
6	2011	, / "ATHLETIC"	1:20.00
7	2012	,	1:25.00
8 9	2011	, " "	1:25.00
9	2013	,	1:30.00

20-22	2024 .		II	"
		"Quantum Aquatics"	50	